
Location Fire Alarm Vendor Phone Contact Name Email
Bastrop ABC Fire Systems (877) 941-3473 Kim kim@abcfiresys.com
Floresville Firetrol Protection Systems (210) 270-8400 Carey Sifuentes csifuentes@firetrol.net

Tracie Guzman tguzman@firetrol.net
Kyle Signal One Systems (210) 421-3589 Richard Ehrhart ehrhartr@SignalOneSystems.com
San Angelo Power Systems Computers (325) 944-7777 Stephanie stephanie@powersystemscomputers.com
Schertz Signal One Systems (210) 421-3589 Richard Ehrhart ehrhartr@SignalOneSystems.com
Spring Reliable Fire Protection (832) 247-2714 Mary González customer.service@reliable-fire-protection.com
Tomball Houston Fire & Security (281) 446-2182 Krystal krystals@houstonfiresecurity.com

Vincent Bonoan vincentb@houstonfiresecurity.com
Wylie Frontline Fire Protection (972) 675-9565 James Blizzard jblizzard@flfpi.com
Silvercreek Sentinel Fire & Security (208) 726-4788 Mark mark@sentinelfire.com
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